


Homemade Potato Chips 
Tartare Sauce (e, v) 

Herb Focaccia 
Dried Tomatoes, Ricotta, Anchovies (g, d, f)

Padron Peppers 
Mojo Rojo (vg) 

Gnocco Fritto 
Marinara Sauce (g, f) 

Crunchy Cauliflower 
Chipotle Mayo (g, s, e, v) 

Stuffed Mushrooms 
Smoked Scamorza (d, g, v) 

Chicken Skewers 
Paprika Marination 

Kimchi Croquettes 
Spicy Mayo (g, d, e, s, f) 

Fried Calamari 
Yuzu Mayo (g, sh) 

Beef Albondigas 
Tzatziki  (d, g) 

Prawn Croquettes 
Chipotle Sauce (g, e, sh) 

Beef Tartare Wafers 
Cashew Purée (d, g, e, f, s) 

Tuna Toast 
Charred Guacamole (g, f, s, se)

50

55

55

55

55

55

65

65

70

70

75

75

75

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (g) gluten (d) dairy (n) nuts (sh) shellfish (s) soy (se) sesame (e) egg (f) fish

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.

Bar Bites



Zero % Beverages

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.

The Classics of Alma

Hibiscus 
Orange Cordial, Hibiscus Tea, Salty Sparkling Water

Passione 
Passionfruit Cordial, Vanilla Syrup, Salty Sparkling Water

Zanjabil 
Lyre's Amaretti, Spiced Ginger Cordial, Sparkling Water

46

46

46



Tequila

Espolón Blanco

Espolón Reposado 

Altos Blanco

The Lost Explorer Tequila 

Mijenta Blanco

Mijenta Reposado

Siete Leguas Blanco

Siete Leguas Reposado

Siete Leguas Anejo

Patron Silver

Patron XO Café

Patron Reposado 

Patron Anejo

Patron El Cielo 

Patron El Alto

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

45
45
55
75 
75
100
85
95
110
80
85
95
105
225
320
140
150
425
385

 
1000 
1250 
1800 
1750 
2300
1900
2100
2450
1900
2200
2300
2500
5000
7500
3000
3500
9500
8000

Glass 0.75L

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.

Mezcal

Amaras Mezcal Verde 

Amaras Mezcal Cupreata

Ojo De Dios Café

Ojo De Dios Joven

Montelobos Espadin Mezcal

Montelobos Ensamble Mezcal 

Montelobos Tobala Mezcal

The Lost Explorer Espadin 8 Years

The Lost Explorer Tobala 10 Years

The Lost Explorer Salmiana 12 Years

Los 7 Misterios Doba Mezcal

Los 7 Misterios Ensamble-Espadin

45
80
65
65
60
125
170
80
200
245
75
145

Glass

1000
1850
1500
1500
1350
2500
3600
1600
4000
5000
1600
3300

0.75L



Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Star of Bombay 

Bombay Premiere Cru

Gin Mare 

Tanqueray No. 10

Hendricks 

Palmaráe Gin Premier Cru 

Monkey 47

45
65
70
85 
85 
95 
100 
110

1600
1625
1750
1800
2000
2300 

1800 (0.5L)

Vodka

Skyy

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius 

Belvedere Pure

Belvedere 10

Beluga Noble

60
75
225
75
225
85

Glass 0.75L

1900
5200
1900
5200
1950

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.

1.5L

3650

Rum

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Spiced 

Bacardi 4 YO

Bacardi 8 YO

Nusa Caña Spiced Rum

Nusa Caña Tropical Island

Appleton Estate 21 YO Extra

Dictador 12 YO

Dictador 20 YO

Ron Zacapa 23 YO

Ron Zacapa XO

45
60
60
70
60
60
75
75
95
125
225

1400
1400
1650
1300
1300
1700
1650
2250
3000
4800



Blended Whisky

Dewar's White Label

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

J Walker Black Label

J Walker Gold Reserve

J Walker Blue Label

45
70
145
85
95

400

Glass

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.

1100
1750
3450
1850
2300
9000

Single Malt Whisky

The Glenlivet 12 YO 

The Glenlivet 15 YO

The Macallan 12 YO Double Cask

The Macallan 15 YO Double Cask

The Macallan 18 YO Double Cask

Glenfiddich 15 YO

80
125 
125
245
500
130

2000
2500
2550
5700
8500
3000

Japanese & Blended Malts

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel

Nikka Super Nikka

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Yamazaki 12 YO

85
90
160
200
300

1400
1450
3500
4000
7500

American Whiskey

Jameson Irish Whiskey 

Michter's US*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon 

Michter's US*1 Kentucky Straight Rye

Jack Daniel's Old No. 7

Woodford Reserve

Angel's Envy Bourbon

45
70
70
70
75
110

1100
1600
1600
1450
1850
2600

0.75L



Beer

Kirin

Heineken

Heineken 0.0%

Noam

60
60
60
70

Glass

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.

1500
2200
6800
2500
6500

0.70LEau de Vie & Cognac

Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin VSOP 

Remy Martin XO

65
90
255
85
245



Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cortado

Americano

Cappuccino

22
25
25
22
30

Avantcha Tea
Iced tea available

Green Tea
Jasmine Mao Jian 

Mint Duo

Black Tea
Majestic Earl Grey

Herbal
Organic English Breakfast

Organic Chamomile

Vanilla Rooibos 

Peach and Pear

30

Soft Drinks

Voss - Still, Sparkling

Perrier

Redbull

Redbull - Sugar Free

Redbull - White Edition

Soft Drinks

Seasonal Juice

36
30
42
42
42
30
30

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.



60Cigarettes and Terea

Terea Silver

Terea Purple Menthol

Terea Sienna

Terea Amber

Marlboro Gold

Marlboro Vista Green Fusion

Marlboro Vista Purple Fusion

Tobacco

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.




